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CHAPTER 2.000: SCHOOL BOARD
GOVERNANCE AND ORGANIZATION

2.010
2.020
2.030
2.040*+
2.050*
2.060*
2.065
2.070
2.080
2.090*+
2.091*+

2.100*+
2.110
2.120
2.130
2.140
2.150+
2.160

2.170
2.200*+

Responsibilities and Authority of the Board
Organization, Membership and officers of the Board
Special Committees of the School Board

School Advisory Councils

Board Meetings

School Board Rules

School Board Travel

Schedule for Legal Advertisements

Collective Bargaining Agreements

School Improvement and Education Accountability
Family and School Partnership for Student
Achievement

Program of Awards

Participation in Activities

Legal Counsel — Board

Legal Counsel — Superintendent

Legal Services for Employees

Adopted Plans

Prohibiting Discrimination, Including Sexual and Other
Forms of Harassment

Reporting Child Abuse

Wellness Program



