

## CHAPTER 2.000: SCHOOL BOARD GOVERNANCE AND ORGANIZATION

2.010	Responsibilities and Authority of the Board
2.020	Organization, Membership and officers of the Board
2.030	Special Committees of the School Board
2.040*+	School Advisory Councils
2.050*	Board Meetings
2.060*	School Board Rules
2.065	School Board Travel
2.070	Schedule for Legal Advertisements
2.080	Collective Bargaining Agreements
2.090*+	School Improvement and Education Accountability
2.091*+	Family and School Partnership for Student
	Achievement
2.100*+	Program of Awards
2.110	Participation in Activities
2.120	Legal Counsel – Board
2.130	Legal Counsel – Superintendent
2.140	Legal Services for Employees
2.150+	Adopted Plans
2.160	Prohibiting Discrimination, Including Sexual and Other
	Forms of Harassment
2.170	Reporting Child Abuse
2.200*+	Wellness Program